
Standard Results

7/25/21

Novice B - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

12212 Liza / Rifkin-Mamarad 47.50 11000 0 000* 2.737

12209 Luka / Much 39.64 2951 0 000* 3.280

12207 Charlotte / Douglas -- ABS-- -- ------*

12210 Remy / Lindquist -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24001 Jamie / Schweickhard -- NQ3 1 110



Standard Results

7/25/21

Open - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12205 Ricky / Kelly 67.26 1901 1 000* 2.423

12208 Poppy / Burcham -- NQ3 0 100*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20403 Merit / Lowe 47.99 1951 0 0003.501

20401 Grit / Foss 62.77 2951 0 0002.676



Standard Results

7/25/21

Excellent - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8401 Iris / Wertenberger -- NQ1 0 100*

8602 Giggles / Orris 66.80 NQ1 1 0102.665

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

12204 Myles / Baumbarger 41.22 11000 0 000* 4.318

12401 Izzy / Rifkin-Mamarad -- NQ0 0 100*

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 62.51 NQ3 0 0002.848

12604 Marigold / Pinto 66.19 NQ2 1 000* 2.689

12602 Brianna / Douglas -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20402 Oakley / Hawkins 60.71 11000 0 0003.146

20601 Matt / Johnson 50.12 NQ0 0 0403.811

20603 Jackpot / Moore 39.72 NQ0 0 0204.809



Standard Results

7/25/21

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:5 0

yps Pts

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 42.99 11000 0 0004.140 33

8801 Chyna / Rifkin-Mamar 47.23 21000 0 000* 3.769 28

8804 Jazzy / Orris 48.16 31000 0 0003.696 27

8806 Panache / Cassens 48.26 41000 0 0003.688 27

8807 Nemo / Hale 53.57 1000 0 0003.323 22

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 58%Q:19 14

yps Pts

12803 Eddie / Baumbarger 38.69 11000 0 000* 4.601 32

12816 Dot D / Bradley 39.61 21000 0 000* 4.494 31

12804 Danica / Hartman 39.69 31000 0 000* 4.485 31

12831 Pink / Hess 39.84 41000 0 000* 4.468 31

12814 Fletcher / Wertenberg 42.02 1000 0 000* 4.236 28

12835 Raylan / Baumbarger 42.23 1000 0 000* 4.215 28

12834 Esky / Porras 43.31 1000 0 0004.110 27

12603 BaySea / Hudson 43.56 1000 0 000* 4.086 27

12807 Breezy / Seim 44.99 1000 0 000* 3.956 26

12802 Agnes / Porras 46.17 1000 0 0003.855 24

12829 Bella / Williams 46.72 1000 0 000* 3.810 24

12830 Daisy / Loesch 48.49 1000 0 000* 3.671 22

12809 Zena Z / Zavadil 50.50 1000 0 000* 3.525 20

12605 Pearl / Rifkin-Mamara 50.54 1000 0 000* 3.522 20

12812 Soar / Kriewald 52.29 1000 0 000* 3.404 18

12818 Bennie / Vetz 53.19 1000 0 0003.346 17

12801 Quimby / Mohr 55.90 1000 0 000* 3.184 15

12827 Sam / Thayer 59.08 1000 0 000* 3.013 11



Standard Results

7/25/21

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

12833 Wyatt / Hohrein 59.24 1000 0 0003.005 11

12607 Freddie / Worley 60.08 NQ1 0 0102.963

12806 Skybee / Hudson -- NQ1 1 100*

12811 Echo / Smith 49.26 NQ0 0 010* 3.613

12813 Charm / Ockerman -- NQ2 1 110*

12815 Bristol / Bush 53.13 NQ1 0 000* 3.350

12819 Mandy / Janke -- NQ0 0 100*

12820 Pooka / Mohr -- NQ0 2 100*

12821 Ralphie / Hartke 68.84 NQ1 2 0002.586

12823 Dillon / Gurney 49.15 NQ0 0 010* 3.622

12826 Rain / Kelly -- NQ1 0 100*

12828 Rocco / Logrie 63.80 NQ0 0 010* 2.790

12832 Elvis / Gadol 60.80 NQ0 0 010* 2.928

12836 Breaker / Hartman 44.40 NQ1 0 000* 4.009

12838 Savvy / Mohr 58.41 NQ1 0 000* 3.047

12825 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

12805 Disney / Ahlquist -- AIS0 0 000*

12837 Cheerio / Ahlquist -- AIS0 0 000*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 88%Q:7 1

yps Pts

16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 38.08 11000 0 0004.858 31

16807 Mila / Buckley 40.40 21000 0 0004.579 29

16813 Penny / Owen 43.44 31000 0 0004.259 26

16811 Stormie / Istenes 47.23 41000 0 0003.917 22

16810 Joey / Albrizio 48.15 1000 0 000* 3.842 21

16801 Pagne / Denton 52.54 1000 0 0003.521 17

16805 Randy / Braun 58.43 1000 0 0003.166 11

16814 Clark / Braun 51.62 NQ0 1 000* 3.584



Standard Results

7/25/21

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

16602 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- ABS-- -- ------

16809 Jake / Upton -- ABS-- -- ------

16812 Bradley / Douglas -- ABS-- -- ------*

16808 River / Hunt -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:5 8

yps Pts

20805 Kitrina / Eachempati 37.06 11000 0 0005.154 29

20812 Loosey / LeBlanc 38.04 21000 0 0005.021 28

20811 Egan / Blau 41.50 31000 0 0004.602 25

20803 Quinn / Palutis 45.63 41000 0 0004.186 21

20810 Vesta / Emge 46.39 1000 0 0004.117 20

20801 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 44.46 NQ1 0 0014.296

20802 Bing / Dalan -- NQ0 0 100

20804 Jell-O Shot / Moore -- NQ0 0 121

20806 Lexi / Bettis 50.87 NQ1 0 0103.755

20807 Chigger / Piazza -- NQ0 1 100

20809 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- NQ1 1 111

20814 Keahilani / Dawidowic 40.51 NQ1 0 0004.715

20815 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 191 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24802 Bert / Cunningham 49.09 11000 0 0003.891 21

24801 Nitro / Alexander 41.52 NQ1 1 0004.600



Standard Results

7/25/21

Novice - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20202 Echo / Risik 38.12 NQ0 0 0103.620



Standard Results

7/25/21

Open - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20404 Lightning / Plank 93.88 NQ5 0 0001.790



Standard Results

7/25/21

Excellent - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8604 Ty / Kitchell 67.24 NQ0 2 0002.647



Standard Results

7/25/21

Master - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

4801 Annie Ann / Galloway 50.52 11000 0 000* 3.523 30

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:4 7

yps Pts

8821 Myra / Fairbanks 44.78 11000 0 000* 3.975 31

8817 Fancy / Monroe 48.34 21000 0 000* 3.682 27

8818 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 53.55 31000 0 000* 3.324 22

8813 Scheme / Mohr 56.47 41000 0 000* 3.152 19

8808 Luke / Wessel 60.62 NQ0 0 0102.936

8809 Liza Jane / Fairbanks 42.34 NQ1 2 010* 4.204

8810 Punkin' / Kitchell 71.50 NQ2 1 0002.490

8811 Rudi / Phillips -- NQ0 0 101

8814 Macey / Jangula 54.85 NQ0 1 000* 3.245

8815 Star / Martinez-Cortes 55.40 NQ0 0 010* 3.213

8820 Wynona / Wessel 77.49 NQ2 2 0002.297

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

12841 Pica / Foss 47.22 11000 0 0003.918 27

12846 Cody / Kanter 49.36 21000 0 000* 3.748 25

12840 Stella / Carlson 68.13 31000 0 0002.715 6

12842 Carl / Griffin 49.08 NQ2 2 000* 3.769

12847 Lucy / Carlson 56.41 NQ1 1 0103.280



Standard Results

7/25/21

Master - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

16815 Ziva / Bettis 47.09 11000 0 0004.056 24

16816 P!nky / Teti 44.80 NQ1 0 0104.263

16817 Hope / Blank 49.01 NQ1 1 0103.897

16818 P!nk / Piazza -- NQ1 1 100

16604 Molly / Bolger -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

20817 Quincy / Much 48.22 11000 0 0003.961 27

20816 Chance / Plank 61.93 21000 0 0003.084 14



JWW Results

7/25/21

Novice B - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12206 Willie Wonka / Morro -- NQ0 100*

12207 Charlotte / Douglas -- ABS-- -- ------*

12210 Remy / Lindquist -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20401 Grit / Foss 51.95 1862 0002.733



JWW Results

7/25/21

Open - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps

12208 Poppy / Burcham 43.36 11000 000* 3.459

12212 Liza / Rifkin-Mamarad 30.49 2951 000* 4.920

12401 Izzy / Rifkin-Mamarad 31.42 3951 000* 4.774

12205 Ricky / Kelly -- NQ3 100*

12209 Luka / Much 36.04 NQ1 001* 4.162



JWW Results

7/25/21

Excellent - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8401 Iris / Wertenberger 71.54 NQ2 011* 2.278

8602 Giggles / Orris 60.40 NQ1 0112.699

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12204 Myles / Baumbarger 33.07 NQ1 000* 4.929

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 49.49 NQ2 0003.294

12604 Marigold / Pinto 43.70 NQ1 000* 3.730

12837 Cheerio / Ahlquist -- AIS0 000*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20402 Oakley / Hawkins 45.22 NQ1 0123.715

20403 Merit / Lowe 46.42 NQ3 0103.619

20601 Matt / Johnson 26.68 NQ1 0716.297

20603 Jackpot / Moore 27.90 NQ0 0106.022

20804 Jell-O Shot / Moore 40.72 NQ2 0124.126



JWW Results

7/25/21

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

8801 Chyna / Rifkin-Mamar 30.70 11000 000* 5.309 22

8806 Panache / Cassens 37.07 21000 0004.397 15

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 38.17 NQ1 0014.270

8804 Jazzy / Orris 43.67 NQ1 0003.733

8807 Nemo / Hale 48.76 NQ1 0013.343

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 65%Q:20 11

yps Pts

12816 Dot D / Bradley 27.74 11000 000* 5.876 22

12806 Skybee / Hudson 28.23 21000 000* 5.774 21

12803 Eddie / Baumbarger 29.28 31000 000* 5.567 20

12804 Danica / Hartman 29.30 41000 000* 5.563 20

12835 Raylan / Baumbarger 30.75 1000 000* 5.301 19

12603 BaySea / Hudson 31.16 1000 000* 5.231 18

12825 LuLu / Phillips 31.83 1000 0005.121 18

12829 Bella / Williams 32.46 1000 000* 5.022 17

12807 Breezy / Seim 33.09 1000 000* 4.926 16

12815 Bristol / Bush 35.29 1000 000* 4.619 14

12802 Agnes / Porras 35.63 1000 0004.575 14

12834 Esky / Porras 36.34 1000 0004.485 13

12823 Dillon / Gurney 36.71 1000 000* 4.440 13

12832 Elvis / Gadol 37.43 1000 000* 4.355 12

12811 Echo / Smith 38.41 1000 000* 4.244 11

12814 Fletcher / Wertenberg 41.25 1000 000* 3.952 8

12833 Wyatt / Hohrein 41.75 1000 0003.904 8

12827 Sam / Thayer 43.14 1000 000* 3.778 6



JWW Results

7/25/21

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

12838 Savvy / Mohr 43.19 1000 000* 3.774 6

12821 Ralphie / Hartke 46.95 1000 0003.472 3

12605 Pearl / Rifkin-Mamara 32.25 NQ0 010* 5.054

12801 Quimby / Mohr 56.18 NQ2 000* 2.901

12809 Zena Z / Zavadil 41.18 NQ0 010* 3.958

12812 Soar / Kriewald 37.26 NQ0 010* 4.375

12813 Charm / Ockerman 53.92 NQ1 001* 3.023

12818 Bennie / Vetz 36.78 NQ1 0104.432

12819 Mandy / Janke -- NQ0 100*

12820 Pooka / Mohr 43.36 NQ1 000* 3.759

12828 Rocco / Logrie -- NQ1 100*

12831 Pink / Hess 28.18 NQ0 010* 5.784

12836 Breaker / Hartman 33.79 NQ1 000* 4.824

12602 Brianna / Douglas -- ABS-- -- ------*

12826 Rain / Kelly -- ABS-- -- ------*

12830 Daisy / Loesch -- ABS-- -- ------*

12805 Disney / Ahlquist -- AIS0 000*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 26.63 11000 0006.234 20

16807 Mila / Buckley 28.52 21000 0005.820 18

16813 Penny / Owen 29.68 31000 0005.593 17

16810 Joey / Albrizio 34.80 41000 000* 4.770 12

16801 Pagne / Denton 42.63 1000 0003.894 4

16805 Randy / Braun 51.18 NQ0 0003.243

16811 Stormie / Istenes -- NQ1 110

16814 Clark / Braun 36.48 NQ0 001* 4.550

16602 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

7/25/21

Master - Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

16809 Jake / Upton -- ABS-- -- ------

16812 Bradley / Douglas -- ABS-- -- ------*

16808 River / Hunt -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

20805 Kitrina / Eachempati 25.82 11000 0006.507 19

20801 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 26.10 21000 0006.437 18

20802 Bing / Dalan 30.41 31000 0005.524 14

20811 Egan / Blau 31.21 41000 0005.383 13

20803 Quinn / Palutis 31.97 1000 0005.255 13

20810 Vesta / Emge 35.51 1000 0004.731 9

20806 Lexi / Bettis 39.67 NQ2 0314.235

20807 Chigger / Piazza 24.44 NQ0 0106.874

20809 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 32.31 NQ1 0015.200

20812 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ0 130

20814 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ0 110

20815 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 168 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

24801 Nitro / Alexander 31.45 11000 0005.342 15

24802 Bert / Cunningham 39.98 NQ0 0304.202



JWW Results

7/25/21

Novice - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 133 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8202 Gemmie / McManigle -- ABS-- -- ------*



JWW Results

7/25/21

Open - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16816 P!nky / Teti 34.15 NQ2 0224.627

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20404 Lightning / Plank 75.05 NQ6 0002.105



JWW Results

7/25/21

Master - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

4801 Annie Ann / Galloway 41.96 11000 000* 3.885 16

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 163 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 6

yps Pts

8811 Rudi / Phillips 29.00 11000 0005.621 26

8821 Myra / Fairbanks 31.90 21000 000* 5.110 23

8818 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 40.13 31000 000* 4.062 14

8814 Macey / Jangula 40.79 41000 000* 3.996 14

8810 Punkin' / Kitchell 45.32 1000 0003.597 9

8808 Luke / Wessel 50.22 NQ0 0103.246

8809 Liza Jane / Fairbanks 39.77 NQ0 001* 4.099

8813 Scheme / Mohr -- NQ0 100*

8815 Star / Martinez-Cortes 39.59 NQ0 020* 4.117

8817 Fancy / Monroe 33.54 NQ1 021* 4.860

8820 Wynona / Wessel 50.26 NQ0 0103.243

8816 Chelsie / Lindquist -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:5 0

yps Pts

12841 Pica / Foss 33.73 11000 0004.921 18

12846 Cody / Kanter 35.80 21000 000* 4.637 16

12842 Carl / Griffin 37.19 31000 000* 4.464 14

12847 Lucy / Carlson 44.72 41000 0003.712 7



JWW Results

7/25/21

Master - Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

12840 Stella / Carlson 50.13 1000 0003.311 1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

16818 P!nk / Piazza 23.62 11000 0007.113 26

16815 Ziva / Bettis 33.44 21000 0005.024 16

16817 Hope / Blank 33.47 31000 0005.019 16

16604 Molly / Bolger -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 168 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

20817 Quincy / Much 33.14 11000 0005.069 18

20816 Chance / Plank 52.55 NQ1 0003.197



Time 2 Beat Results

7/25/21

Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 35.27 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 35.27 1100 00

8804 Jazzy / Orris 37.38 90 00

8806 Panache / Cassens 40.42 80 00

8602 Giggles / Orris -- NQ0 00

Time Points

1035.27Truncated time  =

938.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

745.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

552.00Truncated time <=

456.00Truncated time <=

359.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 27.93 secSCT Qs: NQs 59%Q:13 9

12803 Eddie / Baumbarger 27.93 1100 00*

12816 Dot D / Bradley 28.74 90 00*

12831 Pink / Hess 31.93 80 00*

12603 BaySea / Hudson 32.99 80 00*

12823 Dillon / Gurney 37.44 60 00*

12811 Echo / Smith 38.37 60 00*

12806 Skybee / Hudson 38.58 60 00*

12815 Bristol / Bush 42.53 40 00*

12601 Sheldon / Boyer 44.49 40 00

12812 Soar / Kriewald 44.63 40 00*

12821 Ralphie / Hartke 46.94 30 00

12212 Liza / Rifkin-Mamarad 48.19 20 00*



Time 2 Beat Results

7/25/21

Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

12208 Poppy / Burcham 52.48 10 00*

12204 Myles / Baumbarger -- NQ0 12*

12205 Ricky / Kelly -- NQ2 00*

12604 Marigold / Pinto 38.64 NQ0 01*

12607 Freddie / Worley 47.69 NQ1 00

12808 Arya / Kanter -- NQ0 10*

12809 Zena Z / Zavadil 54.04 NQ1 00*

12813 Charm / Ockerman -- NQ0 00*

12814 Fletcher / Wertenberg 34.47 NQ0 01*

12819 Mandy / Janke -- NQ0 10*

12203 Zipper / Douglas -- ABS-- -- ------*

12210 Remy / Lindquist -- ABS-- -- ------*

12805 Disney / Ahlquist -- AIS0 00*

12837 Cheerio / Ahlquist -- AIS0 00*

Time Points

1027.93Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 29.82 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 29.82 1100 00

16801 Pagne / Denton 46.55 NQ1 00

16807 Mila / Buckley -- NQ0 12

16814 Clark / Braun 35.51 NQ0 01*



Time 2 Beat Results

7/25/21

Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

16809 Jake / Upton -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.82Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 25.49 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:5 5

20812 Loosey / LeBlanc 25.49 1100 00

20805 Kitrina / Eachempati 27.33 90 00

20806 Lexi / Bettis 28.37 90 00

20802 Bing / Dalan 34.63 60 00

20803 Quinn / Palutis 35.12 60 00

20401 Grit / Foss -- NQ0 10

20601 Matt / Johnson 41.13 NQ0 04

20801 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ0 11

20810 Vesta / Emge 39.33 NQ1 00

20815 Ash / Dalan 34.55 NQ1 00

20811 Egan / Blau -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

7/25/21

Regular

* = Cocker Spaniel

Time Points

1025.49Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

24802 Bert / Cunningham -- NQ0 11

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results

7/25/21

Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 41.72 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

8818 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 41.72 1100 00*

8816 Chelsie / Lindquist -- ABS-- -- ------*

Time Points

1041.72Truncated time  =

945.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time <=

754.00Truncated time <=

658.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 34.33 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

12844 Hanna / Nichols 34.33 1100 00

12842 Carl / Griffin 42.66 70 00*

12841 Pica / Foss 36.23 NQ0 01

Time Points

1034.33Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

454.00Truncated time <=

358.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

16816 P!nky / Teti 32.70 NQ0 03



Time 2 Beat Results

7/25/21

Preferred

* = Cocker Spaniel

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 46.59 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

20816 Chance / Plank 46.59 1100 00

20404 Lightning / Plank -- NQ1 10

20817 Quincy / Much -- NQ1 10

Time Points

1046.59Truncated time  =

950.00Truncated time  <


